Cooling  RackChiller Coolers
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 Spec-01461  B
RackChiller Rack Manifold
APPLICATION
RackChiller Rack Manifolds are a configurable solution utilized
in liquid cooled applications that require increased uptime and
improved power usage effectiveness.  Designed with integration
and installation in mind, the manifolds utilize plug-and-play style

They fit a variety of installations including nVent connectors to
customer connectors.
FEATURES
•	 �Facilitate the flow of liquid between the standard configuration
manifold and the IT equipment
•	 �Provides flexibility in connectors and hose length, fitting a variety
of installation methods
•	 �Ability to use nVent preferred connectors on one end with
customer preferred connectors on the opposite
Standard Product
Catalog Number Description Hose Length (in.) Hose Length (mm)
Quick Disconnect
Connector Side 1
Quick Disconnect
Connector Side 2
RCH12001 Connection kit, NSP06 to NSP06 12 305 NSP06, Barbed Socket NSP06, Barbed Socket
RCH12002 Connection kit, NSP06 to SCG06 12 305 NSP06, Barbed Socket SCG06, Barbed Socket
RCH18001 Connection kit, NSP06 to NSP06 18 457 NSP06, Barbed Socket NSP06, Barbed Socket
RCH18002 Connection kit, NSP06 to SCG06 18 457 NSP06, Barbed Socket SCG06, Barbed Socket
RCH24001 Connection kit, NSP06 to NSP06 24 610 NSP06, Barbed Socket NSP06, Barbed Socket
RCH24002 Connection kit, NSP06 to SCG06 24 610 NSP06, Barbed Socket SCG06, Barbed Socket